Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center Room Confinement Report 4/1/2021 - 6/30/20/21 4th Quarter

Date Gender Age Race

4/7/2021 Male
4/11/2021 Male
4/11/2021 Male
4/15/2021 Male
4/24/2021 Male

15 White
15 White
15 White
14 White
14 White

Ethnicity
Not Hispanic
Not Hispanic
Not Hispanic
Not Hispanic
Hispanic

Duration of Confinement Staffing Levels
1:00
2:45
2:31
24:30
1:42

Reason for Confinement
5 Safety: Danger to others
5 Safety: Danger to others
5 Safety: Danger to others
5 Medical: Quarantine
5 Safety: Danger to others



Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center Room Confinement Report 4/1/2021 - 6/30/20/21 4th Quarter

Reason Attempts Unsuccessful to Return

Medical Quaratine due to COVID symptoms. Negative test received 4/16, removed from quarantine at 10:00. Total quaratine 4/15 9:30 a.m. - 4/16 10:00 a.m.



