Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center Room Confinement Report 4/1/2021 - 6/30/20/21 4th Quarter

Date	Gender	Age Race	Ethnicity	<b>Duration of Confinement Staffing Levels</b>	<b>Reason for Confinement</b>
4/7/2021	Male	15 White	Not Hispanic	1:00	5 Safety: Danger to others
4/11/2021	Male	15 White	Not Hispanic	2:45	5 Safety: Danger to others
4/11/2021	Male	15 White	Not Hispanic	2:31	5 Safety: Danger to others
4/15/2021	Male	14 White	Not Hispanic	24:30	5 Medical: Quarantine
4/24/2021	Male	14 White	Hispanic	1:42	5 Safety: Danger to others

Patrick I. Thomas I	luvenile Justice Cent	er Room Confinemen	t Report 4/1/2021 -	<ul> <li>6/30/20/21 4th Quarte</li> </ul>

## **Reason Attempts Unsuccessful to Return**

Medical Quaratine due to COVID symptoms. Negative test received 4/16, removed from quarantine at 10:00. Total quaratine 4/15 9:30 a.m. - 4/16 10:00 a.m.